Lighting Solutions
for Carparks
Exterior Product Range
“Illuminating Spaces,
 Inspiring Growth.”
 L Quality Products
We love to provide quality, low-glare light fittings
that we are proud to see in use. We stand by our

and having completed more than 2500 projects,
we would love to help with your next construction project.
Decrolux Product Brochure2
3Lighting Solutions for Carparks
Tapered Octagonal Poles
Elevate outdoor spaces with Horizon Tapered
Octagonal Poles — where strength meets style.
Stocked from 5.0m to 20m, these poles add
architectural appeal to car parks, pathways, and
commercial areas while delivering reliable lighting
for safety and visibility. Manufactured from high-
grade materials, they offer long-lasting durability
and performance. Their versatile design supports a
wide range of luminaires for effortless integration.
Code Description
HTP050-60-PC 5.0m, 60mm Spigot, Black
HTP050-60 5.0m, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HTP060-60-PC 6.0m, 60mm Spigot, Black
HTP060-60 6.0m, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HTP080-60-PC 8.0m, 60mm Spigot, Black
HTP080-60 8.0m, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HTP100-76 10m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
HTP120-76 12m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
HTP150-89 15m, 89mm Spigot, HDG
HTP180-89 18m, 89mm Spigot, HDG
HTP200-76 20m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
VIEW ON WEBSITE
Decrolux Product Brochure4
Tapered Round Poles

HTR080-60-PC 8.0m, 60mm Spigot, Black
HTR080-60 8.0m, 60mm Spigot, HDG
VIEW ON WEBSITE
5Lighting Solutions for Carparks
Round Pipe Poles
Simple, strong, and reliable — Horizon Round Pipe
Poles are a practical solution for everyday lighting
needs. Stocked from 3.0m to 6.0m, these straight,
non-tapered poles are built from mild steel for
dependable strength and wind resistance. Ideal for
streets, car parks, and general outdoor use, they
offer flexible mounting options and are compatible
with a wide range of luminaires.
Code Description
HRP030-60 3.0m, 76mm OD, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HRP035-60 3.5m, 76mm OD, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HRP040-60-PC 4.0m, 89mm OD, 60mm Spigot, Black
HRP040-60 4.0m, 89mm OD, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HRP045-60-PC 4.5m, 89mm OD, 60mm Spigot, Black
HRP045-60 4.5m, 89mm OD, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HRP050-60-PC 5.0m, 89mm OD, 60mm Spigot, Black
HRP050-60 5.0m, 89mm OD, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HRP055-60 5.5m, 101mm OD, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HRP060-60-PC 6.0m, 101mm OD, 60mm Spigot, Black
HRP060-60 6.0m, 101mm OD, 60mm Spigot, HDG
VIEW ON WEBSITE
Decrolux Product Brochure6

VIEW ON WEBSITE
7Lighting Solutions for Carparks
Mid Hinge Poles
Safe, smart, and efficient — Horizon Mid-Hinge
Poles simplify maintenance without the need
for elevated work platforms. Stocked from 4.5m
to 12.0m, these poles are ideal for areas where
regular access to luminaires, sensors, or cameras
is required. The secure hinge mechanism allows
controlled lowering and raising, improving safety
and reducing maintenance costs. Built tough for
long-term performance in public spaces, car parks,
and infrastructure projects.
Code Description
HMH045-76 4.5m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
HMH050-60 5.0m, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HMH060-60-PC 6.0m, 60mm Spigot, Black
HMH060-60 6.0m, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HMH080-60 8.0m, 60mm Spigot, HDG
HMH100-76 10m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
VIEW ON WEBSITE
Decrolux Product Brochure8
Camera Poles
Rigid, reliable, and purpose-built — Horizon Camera
Poles are engineered to minimise vibration and
maintain camera stability in all conditions. Designed
for security and surveillance applications. Their
robust construction ensures minimal deflection,
delivering clear, consistent footage across car parks,
public areas, and perimeter zones.
Code Description
HCP040-76 4.0m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
HCP050-76 5.0m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
HCP060-76 6.0m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
HCP080-76 8.0m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
HCP100-76 10m, 76mm Spigot, HDG
VIEW ON WEBSITE
9Lighting Solutions for Carparks
Light Pole Accessories